DATE 08/1	1/2009	Columbia County Building P This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises D			ermit	activition	PERMIT	
A POTTO A NITT	WENDY.		t Be Prominently Pos		57-70 si		000028000	
APPLICANT	WENDY	GRENNELL POY 20			PHONE	497-2311	FL 32038	
ADDRESS OWNER	IEDDY C	P.O. BOX 39 ONNER, SR		FT. WHITE	PHONE	497-2504		_
ADDRESS	4490	SW WILDWOOI	CT	LAKE CITY		497-2304	FL 32024	
CONTRACTO		BERT SHEPPARD	761	norman made and a	PHONE	623-2203		
LOCATION O	-		NUGGEE, TL ON WI				— GHT	
boeimone	, TROTER	10012	reddeb, 12 or w	11 00 C1, E1	or bid vi	3,777		
TYPE DEVEL	OPMENT	MH,UTILITY		ESTIMATED CO	ST OF CO	NSTRUCTION	N0.00	
HEATED FLO	OOR AREA		TOTAL	AREA		HEIGHT	STORIES	
FOUNDATIO	N	WA	ALLS	ROOF PITCH	·		FLOOR	
LAND USE &	ZONING	A-3			MAX	HEIGHT		
Minimum Set	Back Requir	ments: STREE	ET-FRONT 30	0.00	REAR	25.00	SIDE <u>25.00</u>	
NO. EX.D.U.	0	FLOOD ZON	E <u>X</u>	DEVELOPM	ENT PER	MIT NO.		
PARCEL ID	19-58-17-	09290-008	SUBDIV	ISION ROSE M	IARIE U	NREC.		
LOT 8	BLOCK	PHASE	.00 UNIT	0	TOTA	AL ACRES _	\$/26	
			IH0000833		Done	14 X Ja	mell	
Culvert Permit	No.	Culvert Waiver	Contractor's License	Number	Conv	Applicant/Owr	ner/Contractor	
PRIVATE		09-394	CS		6	ж б	<u>Y</u>	
Driveway Con	nection	Septic Tank Numb	per LU & 2	Zoning checked by	App	proved for Issua	ance New Resident	
COMMENTS:	ONE FOO	T ABOVE THE R	OAD					
						Check # or	Cash 5239	
		FOR	BUILDING & ZO	NING DEPAR	TMENT	ONLY	(footer/Slab))
Temporary Pov	wer		Foundation			Monolithic	1800 SOUNT CONTOUR OF CAUCATOR	,
		date/app. by		date/app. by	,		date/app. by	
Under slab rou	gh-in plumb			ab	W2	Sheathii	ng/Nailing	
Framing			/app. by	date/app	p. by		date/app	o. by
	date/ap	p. by	Insulation	date/app. by				
Rough-in plum	hing above s	slab and below woo	d floor		El	ectrical rough-	in	
Rough-in pluin	onig above s	siao and ociow woo		date/app. by	_	_	date/app. by	
Heat & Air Du			Peri. beam (Pool		
Permanent pow	er	ate/app. by	C.O. Final	date	e/app. by	Culvert	date/app. by	
Pump pole	da	te/app, by		date/app. by			date/app. by	
	date/app. by	_ Utility Pole _	date/app. by M/H	tie downs, blocking	g, electricit	y and plumbing	date/app. b	у
Reconnection			RV			Re-roo	of	
	-		_	datalana la			datalann ha	
		ate/app. by		date/app. b			date/app. by	
BUILDING PE			CERTIFICATION			SURCHAR		
BUILDING PE MISC. FEES \$	RMIT FEE	\$ 0.00	CERTIFICATION	V FEE \$	0			
	350.00 S	\$ ZONIN	NG CERT. FEE \$ _5	0.00 FIRE FEE	E \$12.8	84 WA	GE FEE \$ 0.00	4

PERMIT

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION. PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

Property ID # PS-17-01290 - 008 Subdivision Schmitch Subdivision Schmitch Subdivision	THE THE PART OF TH	
Date Received 7/21/9 By T Permit # 28000 Flood Zone Development Permit Zoning T Land Use Plan Map Category T Sund The Plan Map Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway Site Plan with Setbacks Shown VEH#27-0394 N CH Release FWell letter C Existing well WRecorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner C Letter of Auth. from installer C State Road Access C Parent Parcel # Corr Rogdifcode School T TOTAL Senat # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # Property ID # 19-55-17-07290-008 Subdivision LOSAMMEN A SENAL # 19-55-17-072	For Office Use Only (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Official Official Official	7-22.00
Flood Zone Development Permit Zoning S Land Use Plan Map Category S Comments FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway Elevation Floor River In Floodway Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway Elevation River River In Floodway In Floodway In Floodway In Floor River River In Floor Rive	AP# 0907-3 Date Received 7/21/09 By 9 Permit # 78000	
FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway C/Site Plan with Setbacks Shown VEH # 09-0394-N C EH Release Well letter C Existing well W. Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner C Letter of Auth. from installer C State Road Access C Parent Parcel # C STUP-MH C F.W Comp. letter MPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Road/Code		24 4
Zight Plan with Setbacks Shown Zight 2-0344 Cell letter Existing well W.Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Letter of Auth. from installer State Road Access Parent Parcel #,		
Zight Plan with Setbacks Shown Zight 2-0344 Cell letter Existing well W.Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Letter of Auth. from installer State Road Access Parent Parcel #,		
Zight Plan with Setbacks Shown Zight 2-0344 Cell letter Existing well W.Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Letter of Auth. from installer State Road Access Parent Parcel #,	FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway	
Parent Parcel # Corr Ropdicode	Site Plan with Setbacks Shown LEH # 09-0394-N EH Release Well letter Exist	ing well
MPACT FEES: EMS	Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner Letter of Auth. from installer State Road Access	
MPACT FEES: EMS	□ Parent Parcel # □ STUP-MH □ F W Comp. letter	
Property ID # 19-55-17-67290-008 Subdivision Losamalia Structures and Used Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size 40x 1/2 Year 99 Applicant 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Road/Code	
New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size 40x 1/2 Year 09 Applicant Whe bed located as beauty beauty Phone # 380-497-23// Address 10 Box 37, Fest White, Ft, 32038 Name of Property Owner FERRY Cenuma & Phone # 386-497-2504 911 Address 449 Six Wildusod (+) Add IVy Ft 32024 Circle the correct power company - Ft Power & Light Clay Electric (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home Address 243 Sw Granda Lang LC Ft, 32024 Relationship to Property Owner Same Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 x 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle One) (Futting in a culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owness Driving Directions to the Property TVS TEN VGGE SOTH, Nat CR 240 The DN (A) Ildwood Court, LAST DRIVEWAY ON IlGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Robert Shappal Phone # 386-623-2203 (Installers Address 635) SECR 245 VAKE CITY Ft, 32025	School_ = TOTAL Denal #	
New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size 40x 1/2 Year 09 Applicant Whe bed located as beauty beauty Phone # 380-497-23// Address 10 Box 37, Fest White, Ft, 32038 Name of Property Owner FERRY Cenuma & Phone # 386-497-2504 911 Address 449 Six Wildusod (+) Add IVy Ft 32024 Circle the correct power company - Ft Power & Light Clay Electric (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home Address 243 Sw Granda Lang LC Ft, 32024 Relationship to Property Owner Same Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 x 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle One) (Futting in a culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owness Driving Directions to the Property TVS TEN VGGE SOTH, Nat CR 240 The DN (A) Ildwood Court, LAST DRIVEWAY ON IlGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Robert Shappal Phone # 386-623-2203 (Installers Address 635) SECR 245 VAKE CITY Ft, 32025	December 19.55-12-69290 008 - 69290	
Address O Box 39 For White Property Owner JERRY Cowney SR Phone # 386-497-2811 Name of Property Owner JERRY Cowney SR Phone # 386-497-2804 1 S11 Address 449 SW Wildwood C+ Lake (Wg FC 32024 Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light Ciay Electric (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # JAME Address 243 SW GRANAS LANDE, LC FL, 32024 Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5)5 Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owner		
Address 10 Box 39, Fatebatt, Ft, 32038 Name of Property Owner DERLY Course St. Phone# 386-497-204 911 Address 449 SW Wildwood Ct, Lake (Vg, Ft, 32024 Circle the correct power company - Ft. Power & Light Clay Electric Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # SAME Address 243 SW GRANADALANE, LC, Ft, 32034 Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive of Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owes Driving Directions to the Property TVSTEN VGGE SOUTH, VAST CR 240, TL ON WILLIAMS AND Phone # 586-623-2203 Installers Address 655 SF CR 245 NAKE CRYFT 33025	New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size 40x 1/6 Year	09
Address 10 Box 39, Fatebatt, Ft, 32038 Name of Property Owner DERLY Course St. Phone# 386-497-204 911 Address 449 SW Wildwood Ct, Lake (Vg, Ft, 32024 Circle the correct power company - Ft. Power & Light Clay Electric Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # SAME Address 243 SW GRANADALANE, LC, Ft, 32034 Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive of Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owes Driving Directions to the Property TVSTEN VGGE SOUTH, VAST CR 240, TL ON WILLIAMS AND Phone # 586-623-2203 Installers Address 655 SF CR 245 NAKE CRYFT 33025	- Applicant DA/E Buld, North Ford OR Wendsbreword Phone # 386-497-23//	
Circle the correct power company - Ft. Power & Light - Clay Electric (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # SAME Address 243 SW GRANAS LAND, LC, FL, 32034 Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home WO OWES Driving Directions to the Property 703 TEN UGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240, TL DN WILDWOOD COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON PHONE # 386-623-2203 (Installers Address 635 SECR 245, NAKE CITY, FL 32025)	· Address 10 Box 39, Fort White, FL, 32038	
Circle the correct power company - Ft. Power & Light - Clay Electric (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # SAME Address 243 SW GRANAS LAND, LC, FL, 32034 Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home WO OWES Driving Directions to the Property 703 TEN UGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240, TL DN WILDWOOD COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON PHONE # 386-623-2203 (Installers Address 635 SECR 245, NAKE CITY, FL 32025)	* Name of Property Owner JERRY CONNER 5 Phone# 386-497-25	04
Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # SAME Address 243 SW GRANADA LAND, LC FL, 32024 Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5 · 26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Waiver (Circle one) (Rot existing but do not need a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO OWES Driving Directions to the Property TUSTEN USCE SOUTH, PAST CR240, TL DN WILDWOOD COURT LAST DRIVEWAY ON FLORE Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ROBERT Shamad Phone # 586-623-2203 (Installers Address 635 SE CR246, MAKE CITY, FL 32025)	= 911 Address 449 SW Wildwood Ct, LAKE (Wy FL 32024	
Name of Owner of Mobile Home SAME Phone # SAME Relationship to Property Owner SAME Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 x 5) Total Acreage 5 · 26 4 · 26 + 1 Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO OWNS Driving Directions to the Property TUSTENUGGE SOUTH, PAST CR240, The DN (A) II dwood Court, LAST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Robert Shamal Phone # 386-623-2203 (Installers Address 635 SE CR248, MAKE CT4.74, 32025)	Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric	
Relationship to Property Owner Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owes Driving Directions to the Property TUSTENUGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240, TL DN (A) Idwood COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Robert Shappard Phone # 386-623-2203 unstallers Address 6355 SF CR 245, MAKE CTY, FL 32025	(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy	
Relationship to Property Owner Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Owes Driving Directions to the Property TUSTENUGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240, TL DN (A) Idwood COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Robert Shappard Phone # 386-623-2203 unstallers Address 6355 SF CR 245, MAKE CTY, FL 32025	Name of Owner of Mahila Hama SAMS	
Relationship to Property Owner Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive of Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO Ownes Driving Directions to the Property TVS TENINGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240 TL ON WILDWOOD COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ROBERT Shappall Phone # 386-623-2203 (Installers Address 6355 SF. CR 245, MAKE CITY, FL 32025)	1 Holle II Jilli	
Current Number of Dwellings on Property Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO OWS Driving Directions to the Property 708 TEN 066 & SOUTH, PAST CR 240, The Driving Directions to the Property AST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer 105 ERT Shappard Phone # 386-623-2203 Installers Address 6355 SF CR 245 PAKE (TY,FL 32025)		
Lot Size 4/3 × 5) Total Acreage 5.26 (4.26+1) Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO OWES Driving Directions to the Property TUSTEN NGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240, TL DN (A) INDUST SHAND Phone # 386-623-2203 Installers Address 6355 SR CR 245, PAKE CITYFL, 32025	Relationship to Property Owner AME	
Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Reliable Replacing an Existing Mobile Home NO OWES) Driving Directions to the Property TUSTENUGGE SOUTH, PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH, PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH, PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (Putting in a Culvert) PAST CR240, TL ON (A) INDUSTINATION FOR SOUTH (PUTTING IN A) INDUSTINATION FOR	Current Number of Dwellings on Property	
Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home No Owes	Lot Size 4/3 x 5.) Total Acreage 5.26 4.20	p+1)
Driving Directions to the Property TVSTEN VGGE SOUTH, PAST CR240, TL ON WILDWOOD COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ROBERT Shappard Phone # 386-623-2203 Installers Address 6355 SE CR 245, LAKE CITY, FL, 32025		rcie one)
Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ROBERT Shappard Phone # 386-623-2203 unstallers Address 6355 SF CR 245, LAKE CITY, FL, 32025	Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home	
Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ROBERT Shappard Phone # 386-623-2203 Installers Address 6355 S.F. C.R. 245, NAKK CITY, FL, 32025	Driving Directions to the Property TUSTENUGGE SOUTH, PAST CR 240	ITL
Installers Address 6355 SE CR 245, NAKE CITY, FL, 32025	ON WILDWOOD COURT, LAST DRIVEWAY ON FIGHT	7
Installers Address 6355 SE CR 245, NAKE CITY, FL, 32025		
Installers Address 6355 SE CR 245, NAKE CITY, FL, 32025		,
THE ADDRESS OF LANCE CHILLY SHOWS	1 9 miles in Section 19 mi	203
Spoke to Christing	CII CON ACCOUNT FOR THE CITY OF SOURCE	
Spoke 40 CAVISTIMA	Installation Decal # 278596	Lina
	Spoke 40 Chris	71114

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 4/27/2009

Parcel: 19-5S-17-09290-008

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	CONNER JERRY L & WANDA					
Site Address						
Mailing Address	243 SW GRANADA LN LAKE CITY, FL 32024					
Use Desc. (code)	VACANT (00000	0)				
Neighborhood	019517.01	Tax District	3			
UD Codes	MKTA02	Market Area	02			
Total Land Area	4.260 ACRES)				
Description	COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN W 20 FT FOR POB, CONT W 575.10 FT TO E R/W OAK DR, RUN S ALONG R/W 413.22 FT, E 544.21 FT, N 402.97 FT TO POB. AKA LOT 8 UNR REPLAT ROSAMARIA S/D. EX 1.0 AC DESC IN WD 1148 -290, WD 707-259, WD 952-511,					

2009 Preliminary Values

Search Result: 1 of 2

Next >>

GIS Aerial

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value	cnt: (1)	\$39,482.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Total Appraised Value		\$39,482.00

Just Value	\$39,482.00
Class Value	\$0.00
Assessed Value	\$39,482.00
Exemptions	\$0.00
Total Taxable Value	County: \$39,482.00 City: \$39,482.00 Other: \$39,482.00 School: \$39,482.00

Sales History

Sale Date	Book/Page	Inst. Type	Sale VImp	Sale Qual	Sale RCode	Sale Price
4/19/2002	952/511	WD	V	Q		\$25,000.00

/ ·	
When recorded, mall to:	
Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip Code:	
Only/ State/ Exp Godol Exp	Inst:200912010557 Date:6/25/2009 Time:9:48 AM Doc Stamp-Deed:52.50 DC.P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B:1175 P:2587
	Space above this line for Recorder's use
QUITCL	AIM DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That I(we),Orinne Conner	and Jerry Conner Jr
the undersigned, for the consideration of Ten Do hereby release, remise, and forever quitclaim unt	ollars (\$10.00), and other valuable considerations, do wanda and levry anner Sr
	/
all right, title and interest in that certain Property	situated in Columbia County,
State of <u>Flurida</u> , and describ	ed as follows:
DESCRIPTION: A PART OF LOT NO. B, ROSE MARIE SUBDIVISION, UN	
COMMENCE AT THE NE CORNER OF THE SE 1/4 OF TH 17 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA, AND RUN S.89 OF THE NE 1/4, 53.57; THENCE S.00°31'03'E., 67.00 CONTINUE S.00°31'03'E., 209.00 FEET, THENCE S.89°27 FEET, THENCE N.89°27'49'E., 209.00 FEET TO THE POL LESS.	"26'51'W., ALUNG THE NURTH LINE UF SAID SE 174 TEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING THENCE T49'W 20900 FFFT, THENCE W.00'31'03'W. 209.00
TOGETHER WITH AN INGRESS, EGRESS & UTILITY EAS	EMENT BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS
SAID EASEMENT LYING 30.00 FEET SOUTH OF THE FO EASTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF DAK DRIVE; COMM NE 1/4, SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 5 SOUTH, RANGE 17 S.89°26'51'W., ALDNG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SE 1: 67.00 FEET; THENCE S.89°27'49'W., 209.0 FEET TO NORTH LINE OF SAID EASEMENT, THENCE CONTINUE SEASEMENT, 310.90 FEET TO THE EASTERLY RIGHT-OF	MENCE AT THE NE COUNTRY OF THE SE 174 OF THE EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA, AND RUN 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4, 53.57) THENCE S.00°31'03'E., THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF AFOREMENTIONED S.89°27'49'W., ALONG SAID NORTH LINE OF -WAY LINE OF SAID DAK DRIVE.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I(we) have hereunto	set my(our) hand(s) and seal this 25th day of
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I(We) have lefeding	get my (our) mana(e) and court and
CORINNE R. CONNER	Signature of Fisionsor
JERRY L. CONNERTE.	Jun Z. Com and
Donna HKennan	Signature of Releasor
Printed Name of Witness (if required by State Laws)	Signature of Witness (if required by State Laws)

ACKNOWLEDGMENT (States Other Than California)

State of Flonda,	
$(M \cup M \cap A)$) ss.	
County of Other)	
	me, the undersigned
Notary Public, personally appeared COVINNE CONNEY & JEK	ny conner
known to me to be the Individual(s) who executed the foregoing instrument and ac	knowledged the same
to be his(her)(their) free act and deed. My Commission Expires: 11 12 2012	- Allem
Notary Pu	blic
If acknowledged in the State of Florida, complete section(s) below:	
(Releasor) Personally Known (or) Produced Identification	DONNA H. KENNON
If applicable, Type of Identification Produced: FIONOG	Notary Public, State of Florida Commission# DD837210
Drivers Literate	My comm. expirés Nov. 12, 2012
(Co-Releasor) □ Personally Known (or) □ Produced Identification	
If applicable, Type of Identification Produced:	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT (State Of California)	р 5 К. 3
State of California)) ss.	
State of California) County of)	
(State Of California) State of California) Ss. County of	
State of California) State of California) State of California) Ss.	personally appeared,
(State Of California) State of California) Ss. County of	personally appeared,
(State Of California) State of California) Ss. County of, before me,, the undersigned Notary Public, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be	e the person(s) whose
State of California State of	e the person(s) whose ne that he(she)(they)
(State Of California) State of California) Ss. County of, before me,, the undersigned Notary Public, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be	e the person(s) whose ne that he(she)(they) (their) signature(s) on
State of California) ss. County of, before me,, the undersigned Notary Public, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be name(s) is(are) subscribed to the attached instrument and acknowledged to revecuted the same in his(her) (their) authorized capacity(ies), and that by his(her)	e the person(s) whose ne that he(she)(they) (their) signature(s) on
State of California) ss. County of	e the person(s) whose ne that he(she)(they) (their) signature(s) on
State of California State of	e the person(s) whose ne that he(she)(they) (their) signature(s) on
State of California State of	e the person(s) whose ne that he(she)(they) (their) signature(s) on

A & B Well Drilling, Inc.

5673 NW Lake Jeffery Road Lake City, FL, 32055

- (O) 386-758-3409
- (F) 386-758-3410
- (C) 386-623-3151

7/20/2009

To: Counties Count	ty Building Department
Description of well to be inst Located at Address:	talled for Customer: Conner
1 hp 15 GPM Submersible P flow prevention, With SRW	Pump, 1 ¼" drop pipe, 86 gallon captive tank and back MD permit.
Brie Jank	
Sincerely	
Bruce Park	
President	

STATE OF FLORIDA **DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH**

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number_____

Scale: 1 inch = 50 feet.	PART II - SITEPLAN	2.10	<u>,</u>	
	210	. 7	25 291250 125'	110
Notes:	CNUES'			
Site Plan submitted by:)		MASTER CON	NTRACTOR

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Plan Approved_

By_____

MASTER CONTRACTOR

Date____

County Health Department

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

As per Florida Statutes Section 320.8249 Mobile Home Installers License:

Any person who cagages in mobile home installation shall obtain a mobile home installer's license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle Construction of the Department of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant to this section. Said License shall be renewed annually, and each licensee shall pay a fee of \$150.

I. Robert Sheppard ____, license number IH __ 0000833 __ do herby state that the installation of the manufactured home for (applicant) Dale Burd, Rocky Ford or Wendy Grennell for (customer name) Conner in Columbia County will be done under my supervision.

Robel Dogwood

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 20 day of FULY , 200.7

Personally Known: Produced ID (Type):

Notary Public:

DALE R. BURD

Comm# DD0559297

Expires 7/16/2010 Flonda Notary Assn. Inc

(stamp)

PERMIT WORKSHEET

page 1 of 2

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water mater, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg. 29

6/2009	04:30	904/551439		MELVINS I	MH SERVISE	PAGE 02
Phambing Connect all sewer diserts to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg. 29	Electrical Connect electrical conductors between multi-vide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between multi-vide units. Pg. 28	ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED MISTALLER Installer Name Loket Should hand Date Teeled 7-19-09	Note: A state approved betaral arm system is being used and 4 it. anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 it anchors are required at all certlerine is points where the tarque test reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 4000 to holding capacity. Installer's initiate.	TORQUE PROBE TEST The results of the forque probe teel is 295 inch pounds or check here if you are declaring 5 anchors without lesting A test showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot anchors.	1. Yest the perimeter of the home at 6 tocations. 2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer. 3. Using 500 fb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment. x 1800 x 1800 x 1800 x 1800	The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to 1500 psf or check here to declare 1000 ib. soil without testing. x 1800 x 1800 x 1800 x 1800 x 1800
2		Sluring Oryer ve Range o Drain In Electrics	The bot Siding of	Page 91	l under homes a result	Debris Water Walls Roof:

	Between Walls Yes Bottom of ridgebeam Yes Bottomboard will be repaired endfor taped, Yes Ing on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes place chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes	Gestet (manuscratter of all new and used in the Company and used the condensation, mold, methew and buckled manuscratter wells are stuff of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip ape will not serve as a gasket. Installed: Capp Installed:	Fastering mosts wide units Type Fasterier: 1495 Length: 5" Spacing: 16 Type Fasterier: 1495 Length: 6 Spacing: 16 Type Fasterier: 1495 Length: 6 Spacing: 16 Type Fasterier: 1495 Length: 6 Spacing: 16 For used formes a-frin. 30 gauge, 5" wide, galvanized metal strip will be conferred over the peak of the roof and fasteried with galv. Todding natis at 2" on bonter on both sides of the	Site Propagation biris and capanic meterial removed Aler drainage: Natural Swale Pad Coher
--	--	--	--	--

Installer Signature nufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 16C-1 & 2 Her verifies all information given with this permit workshed is accurate and true based on the Data 7-20-09

NOTES:

1. SLOCKING SAGED ON 2019 FLYELOAD ON ROOK AND 1009 F3F SQIL BENTANG DANAORY,

2. CANDILITE BLOCKS, ARE CRLY RATED AT MOD POLINCIS, ADDI POLINCIS CRHICHER, RIJST BE

2. SLOCKING REGULIEDS AT OPENING LESS TANIQ 69 IN WINTEN 1044 TO MAKE NON-CREDITIONAL

2. SLOCKING REGULIEDS AT OPENING LESS TANIQ 69 IN WINTEN 1044 TO MAKE NON-CREDITIONAL

2. SLOCKING REGULIEDS AT OPENING LESS TANIQ 69 IN WINTEN 1044 TO MAKE ON-CREDITIONAL

3. SLOCKING REGULIEDS AT OPENING LESS TANIQ 80 IN REQUIRED ON LEATH SOME OF ALL OPENINGS GREAT TO THE

THAN 48 (16. SLEDICS OLASS DOOKS AN WINTEN WALL MARPINGS LINE WALL AREAS.) REFER TO THE

INSTALLATION MAKELL, DONA MODE SECULIED INDER WALL MARPINGS LINE WALL AREAS. **අදුරුම් අදුරුම් අදුරුම් අදුරුම්** 0 12002 LBS. 0 14962 LBS. 0 14965 LBS. 0 1220 LBS. 0 1220 LBS. 0 1220 LBS. 0 1220 LBS. 0 1200 LBS. 0 1400 LBS. E LINE GLOCKOMO CHILY REQUIRED WIDER WALL MARRINGE LINE WALLAREMELLE VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHED HE WALLAREMELLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE WALL MARRINGE LINE WALLAREMELLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHEARNDLLS VANDRE SHEARNDLS VANDRE SHEARNDL and capacities are based on table 2 in the pain warbon pistalation manibl and capacity typic also it the pain hapror installation manafal. 辟 nstalling a mone can be very dangerous. Only qualified personnel should ever attempt to install a home 13 1. GTABLIZZER SYBTEM PER PAULA AMAGOR MIST,
wif "MAÑNIAM, FOLKE FOOT GEDUNG AMOLOS
as ENDIRED UNE FOOT GEDUNG AMOLOS
as ENDIRED UNE FOOT GEDUNG ERR (B. W.)
FOOTISMEN OF THE OPPORTUNE AND ENDING ETT AS
WIFT, NOT BE LAUGH FOR DAMOLES AND ENDING
WIFT, NOT BE LAUGH FOR DAMOLES AND ENDING
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR DAMOLES AND ENDING
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR DAMOLES AND
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR DAMOLES AND
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR DAMOLES AND
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR THE MANAIFACTIVE
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR THE MANAIFACTIVE
WIFT, NOT BE MAJEL FOR THE MAJEL FOR 0 W PER PANJA MARBOR RISTAL LOTTON MANIJAL, AND ALI SIDEWALL ANDRORS ARE SPACED AT UR FOOT GROUND AND-DAY MAY SEC CIEED EXCOPT WHITER PALLY MARBOR NORTHLANTON MANJALY, INST. STYME, IZER IS BY TIS-COVEN DEGRESSION CAN'L YEEF PALLY MARBOR NORTHLANTON MANJALY, INST. TY OF CERTIFY PROTE PARTY MARBOR NORTHLANTON MANJALY, INST. AND SELVE DEGRESSION MANJALY, INST. AND SELVE DEGRESSION MANJALY, INST. AND SELVE DEGRESSION MANJALY AND SELVE AS WELL AS THE CONDITIONS OF THE SITE. THE JANAISH ACTURES IN THE CONTRACT AND SELVE AS WELL AS THE CONDITIONS OF THE SITE. THE JANAISH ACTURES IN THE CONTRACT AND SELVE AND SELVE AS WELL AS THE CONDITIONS OF THE JANAISH ACTURES IN THE CONTRACT AND SELVE AND SELV REFER TO M BISTALLATION WAILING. DUTHISGERG ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE FOR PERMITTER BLOCKING. 翻 Θ WITH RELATE ABOUT INSTALLATION MUST CONFORM WITH THE PALM HARBOR INSTALLATION MANUAL SEE NOTES SECTION 16x16x4 CONCRETE PAD = 1490 lbs. 16"y16"x4" CONCRETE PIER PADS «STACKED LEGEND 18x22x4 CONCRETE PAD = 2286 lbs. 0 LOAD CAPACITY - # OF PADS ON BOTTOM X 1490 LBS. 18x18x4 CONCRETE PAD = 1980 lbs. IE. - FIVE 194 FOR PADS (BOTTOM OF STACK) X 1490 = 7450 fbs. ALL I-BEAM, PERIMETER AND MARRIAGE LINE BLOCKING (DICEPT COLUMN LOCATIONS) ARE HABED ON 18"X18"24" PADS 20x20x4 CONCRETE PAD = 2490 Bs. 0 24x24x4 CONCRETE PAD = 3718 8xx VECTOR DYNAMICS STABILIZER SYSTEMS (SEE CHART FOR REQUIRED NUMBER OF VECTOR SYSTEMS) 30x30x4 CONCRETE PAD a 5860 84. BLK-1 MYEDYED SHEDOWE Model Number: 60T5 1401 LINE w

.......

ATHOR ASSURANT

1. 71

. 1

F7F1 104

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

I, Robert Sheppard, License # IH-0000833 do hereby authorize Dale Burd, Rocky

Ford, Wendy Grennell or Kelly Bishop to be my representative and act on my

behalf in all aspects of applying for a MOBILE HOME PERMIT to be installed any

of the following Counties; Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist,

Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, Madison, Suwannee & Union. This Power of attorney is

valid thru 9/30/10.

Robert Sheppa (Signature)			
9/15/08			
(Date)			
Sworn and subscribed before	re me this // day of	SEPT	,20 <u>08</u>
Personally Known: Produced ID (Type):			



COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, F1, 32056-1787 PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Essail: ron_orufi@oolumblacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED:

7/21/2009

DATE ISSUED:

7/22/2009

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:

449

SW WILDWOOD

CT

LAKE CITY

32024

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

19-5S-17-09290-008

Remarks:

application #:

Address Issued By:

Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD. AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

1483

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number 09-0394-N

Notes: 2 of 5 Acres	
Site Plan submitted by: Not Approved Not Approved	MASTER CONTRACTOR Date 1.23-09
By Salli Land EH Director Column	Actual dy all the property of

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

OH 4015, 10/96 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4016 which may be used) (Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-6)

Page 2 of 4

CAM110M01 CamaUSA Appraisal System 7/23/2009 13:07 Property Maintenance Year T Property Sel 2009 R 19-5S-17-09290-008 Owner CONNER JERRY L & WANDA Conf Addr 243 SW GRANADA LN Columbia County 39482 Land 001 AG 000 Bldg 000 Xfea 000 39482 TOTAL B
-Cap -Cap -Cap -Cap -Cap -Cap -Cap -Cap
SOH 10% Apyr ERnwl ARnwl Notc City, St LAKE CITY FL Zip 32024 N Y
City, St LAKE CITY FL Zip 32024 N Y (PUD3) MKTA02
Country (PUD1) (PUD2) (PUD3) MKTA02 Splt/Co JVChgCd pud4 pud5 pud6 Appr By DF Date 4/20/2004 AppCode UseCd 000000 VACANT
Appr By DF, Date 4/20/2004 AppCode UseCd 000000 VACANT TxDist Nbhd MktA ExCode Exemption/% TxCode Units Tp
TxDist Nbhd MktA ExCode Exemption/% TxCode Units Tp 0.03 1.9517.01 02
ROSE MARIE
House# MD Dir #
Subd N/A Condo
Sect 19 Twn 55 Rnge 1/ Subd Blk Lot
Legals COMM NE COR OF SEL74 OF NEL74, RUN W 20 FT FOR POB, CONT W
575.10 FT TO E R/W OAK DR, RUN S ALONG R/W 413.22 FT, E + Map# Mnt 12/02/2008 JEFF F1-Tock F3-Fwit F4-Prompt F11-Docs F10-Colle Payer F24-Mone
F1=Task F2=ExTx F3=Exit F4=Prompt F11=Docs F10=GoTo PgUp/PgDn F24=More

Connie -

As soon as we are able to make changes again, I will add the (1) acre back to 09290-008. If it's ok with you, go ahead and issue a permit on — 19-55-17-09290-008

Llusa x 7/37

@ CAM110M01 CamaUSA Appraisal System	Co	lumbia	County
7/23/2009 13:08 Property Maintenance	13680	Land	001
Year T. Property Sel		AG	000
2,009 R 19-5S-17-09290-011		Bldg	000
Owner CONNER CORINNE Conf		Xfea	000
Addr 243 SW GRANADA LN	13680	TOTAL	В
-Cap?-	1.000	Total	Acres
SOH 10% Apyr	ERnwl A	Rnwl	Notc
City, St LAKE CITY FL Zip 32024 N Y			3.4.4
Country (PUD1) (PUD2) Splt/Co JVChgCd pud4 pud5 Appr By DF Date 4/20/2004 AppCode UseCd 000000 VACANT TxDist Nbhd MktA ExCode Exemption/% TxC	(PU	03) MK7	'A02
Splt/Co JVChgCd pud4 pud5	, pud	6	
Appr By DF. Date 4/20/2004 AppCode UseCd 000000 VACANT			25 25 25 25
TxDist Nbhd MktA ExCode Exemption/% TxC	ode Ui	nits	Tp
0.0.3 1.9.5.1.7.0.1 0.2		* * * * * * *	
ROSE MARIE		* * * * * * *	
ROSE MARIE House# Street MD	Dir	#	
City Zip			
Subd N/A Condo Zip		2.2	
Sect 19 Twn 55 Rnge 17 Subd Blk Legals COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN W 53.57 FT, S 6	. Lot		
Legals COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN W 53.57 FT, S 6	7 FT FO	3	
POB, CONT S 209 FT, W 209 FT, N 209 FT, E 209 FT	TO POB.	+	
Map# Mnt 12/02/20	08 JEFF	n n n n n	
F1=Task F2=ExTx F3=Exit F4=Prompt F11=Docs F10=GoTo P	gUp/PgD:	r F24=	More

Will delete this parcel as soon as we are able to.

1



MI OCCUPAIC

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

partment of Building and Zoning nspection

and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in accordance with the Columbia County Building Code. This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building

Building permit No. 000028000

Parcel Number 19-5S-17-09290-008

Permit Holder ROBERT SHEPPARD

Owner of Building JERRY CONNER, SR

Location: 4490 SW WILDWOOD CT., LAKE CITY, FL

Date: 12/10/2009

Harry Dicks

Building Inspector

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE (Business Places Only)